A       etter fit
for any boiler room
2000-3999 MBH
399-1500 MBH
Commercial High Efficiency Condensing Boilers and Water Heaters
•	Stackable/rackable
•	Streamlines replacement
•	Simplified specification & installation

Model
Input (MBH)
Gross
Output
(MBH)
DHW
Recovery2
(GPH)
Thermal
Efficiency
(%)
Approx.
Shipping
Weight
 (lbs.)Min Max
BFIT-4003 40 399 387 — 97 460
BFITV-4001,3 40 399 391 470 98 460
BFIT-5003 50 500 485 — 97 470
BFITV-5001,3 50 500 490 588 98 470
BFIT-6503 65 650 631 — 97 530
BFITV-6501,3 65 650 637 764 98 530
BFIT-8003 80 800 776 — 97 560
BFITV-8001,3 80 800 784 941 98 560
BFIT-10003 100 999 970 — 97 600
BFITV-10001,3 100 999 980 1176 98 600
BFIT-1250 3 125 1250 1213 — 97 770
BFITV-12501,3 125 1250 1225 1485 98 770
BFIT-1500 3 150 1500 1400 — 96 770
BFITV-15001,3 150 1500 1455 1764 97 770
BFIT-2000 3 400 2000 1940 — 97 1217
BFITW-20001,3 400 2000 1959 2376 98 1217
BFIT-2500 500 2500 2425 — 97 2281
BFITW-25001,3 500 2500 2450 2970 98 2281
BFIT-3000 600 3000 2910 — 97 2281
BFITW-30001,3 600 3000 2940 3564 98 2281
BFIT-3500 700 3500 3395 — 97 2281
BFITW-35001,3 700 3500 3430 4158 98 2281
BFIT-4000 800 3999 3879 — 97 2281
BFITW-40001,3 800 3999 3920 4752 98 2281
NOTES:
1.	 Water heater model